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Matakuliah

Kelas
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NO N I M
JUMLAH PERTEMUAN : 16

Dosen : SIGID EDY PURWANTO, Dr.,M.Pd.

%

HADIR

TOT

HADIR
21 Mar 2025 12 Apr 2025 19 Apr 2025 26 Apr 2025 3 Mei 2025 10 Mei 2025 17 Mei 2025 24 Mei 2025 31 Mei 2025 14 Jun  202521 Jun  202528 Jun  2025 5 Jul 2025 12 Jul 2025 15 Jul 2025 19 Jul 2025

Keterangan : X => Tidak Hadir

 1 2409097001 MARIZA BINTANG ZUMARNIS 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 2 2409097002 MUHAMMAD NAJIB SIRAJ 14  88V V V V X V V V V V V V X V V V

 3 2409097003 ELLA NURLAILA 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 4 2409097004 NURLAILATUL QIRAM 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 5 2409097005 AHMAD SYIFAUDDIN FITRO 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 6 2409097006 ANGGITA RAHMAYANI 15  94V V V V X V V V V V V V V V V V

 7 2409097007 NIA AZKIA 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 8 2409097008 AHMAD MUMTAZ ANWARI 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 9 2409097009 DYAH AMBARWATI 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 10 2409097010 LUTHFI HANIF ABDURRAHIM 15  94V V V V X V V V V V V V V V V V

 11 2409097011 LINDA DARMAWANTI 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 12 2409097012 ALAYA DIWIMURI 15  94V V V V V V V V V V X V V V V V

 13 2409097013 MAYA HANIA SALSABILA 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 14 2409097014 NITA FAUZIYAH 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 15 2409097015 HERMAYANTI 15  94V V V V V V V V V V X V V V V V

 16 2409097016 JOKO DWI PRASETYO 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 17 2409097017 JUNI SINTA PARDEDE 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 18 2409097018 KARTIKA AMELIA CAHYANTI 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 18,00Jumlah hadir :  18  18  18  15  18  18  18  18  18  16  18  17  18  18  18
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:

:
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12
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SIGID EDY PURWANTO, Dr.,M.Pd.

( 30 % ) ( 40 % )( 20 % )( 10 % )

N

RATA 2

Semester : Genap 2024/2025

N.Aktif

 1 2409097001 MARIZA BINTANG ZUMARNIS  90 90  100 81 A 93.10

 2 2409097002 MUHAMMAD NAJIB SIRAJ  75 90  80 75 A 80.00

 3 2409097003 ELLA NURLAILA  75 90  100 75 A 88.00

 4 2409097004 NURLAILATUL QIRAM  100 90  100 89 A 96.90

 5 2409097005 AHMAD SYIFAUDDIN FITRO  98 90  100 75 A 94.90

 6 2409097006 ANGGITA RAHMAYANI  95 90  95 81 A 92.60

 7 2409097007 NIA AZKIA  95 90  95 75 A 92.00

 8 2409097008 AHMAD MUMTAZ ANWARI  95 90  90 82 A 90.70

 9 2409097009 DYAH AMBARWATI  95 90  100 81 A 94.60

 10 2409097010 LUTHFI HANIF ABDURRAHIM  80 90  100 82 A 90.20

 11 2409097011 LINDA DARMAWANTI  98 90  100 84 A 95.80

 12 2409097012 ALAYA DIWIMURI  85 90  100 81 A 91.60

 13 2409097013 MAYA HANIA SALSABILA  100 90  100 84 A 96.40

 14 2409097014 NITA FAUZIYAH  85 90  100 81 A 91.60

 15 2409097015 HERMAYANTI  85 90  95 88 A 90.30

 16 2409097016 JOKO DWI PRASETYO  95 90  100 81 A 94.60

 17 2409097017 JUNI SINTA PARDEDE  95 90  100 81 A 94.60

 18 2409097018 KARTIKA AMELIA CAHYANTI  85 90  85 82 A 85.70

SIGID EDY PURWANTO, Dr.,M.Pd.

Ttd


